NEW-203-2 (11/2015)
PAGE 1 OF 5
NEW-203-3 (06/2019)
PAGE 1 OF 5
Diameters:
8.0 mm to 11.9 mm
(.3150" – .4685")
12.0 mm to 25.9 mm

845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-203-3 (06/2019)
PAGE  2 OF 5
DRILLS - 12xD
DCN-DCX
OAL
LU
LPR
DCON
PL
 TD0800096S4R01 0.3150 (8.0mm) 0.3307 (8.4mm) 8 0.057 3.84 4.39 6.16 0.500 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0850102S4R01 0.3346 (8.5mm) 0.3504 (8.9mm) 8.5 0.061 4.08 4.62 6.39 0.500 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0900108S4R01 0.3543 (9.0mm) 0.3701 (9.4mm) 9 0.065 4.32 4.87 6.65 0.500 KTD6.0-9.9
TD0950114S4R01 0.3740 (9.5mm) 0.3898 (9.9mm) 9.5 0.068 4.56 5.11 6.88 0.500 KTD6.0-9.9
TD1000120S6R01 0.3937 (10.0mm) 0.4094 (10.4mm) 10 0.072 4.80 5.36 7.25 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1050126S6R01 0.4133 (10.5mm) 0.4291 (10.9mm) 10.5 0.075 5.04 5.60 7.45 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1100132S6R01 0.4331 (11.0mm) 0.4488 (11.4mm) 11 0.079 5.28 5.85 7.74 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1150138S6R01 0.4528 (11.5mm) 0.4685 (11.9mm) 11.5 0.082 5.52 6.09 7.98 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
 TD1200144S6R01 0.4724 (12.0mm) 0.4882 (12.4mm) 12 0.086 5.76 6.34 8.23 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1250150S6R01 0.4921 (12.5mm) 0.5079 (12.9mm) 12.5 0.090 6.00 6.58 8.47 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1300156S6R01 0.5118 (13.0mm) 0.5276 (13.4mm) 13 0.093 614 6.81 8.70 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1350162S6R01 0.5315 (13.5mm) 0.5472 (13.9mm) 13.5 0.097 6.38 7.05 8.94 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1400168S6R01 0.5512 (14.0mm) 0.5669 (14.4mm) 14 0.100 6.61 7.40 9.29 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1450174S6R01 0.5709 (14.5mm) 0.5866 (14.9mm) 14.5 0.104 6.85 7.64 9.53 0.625 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1500180S7R01 0.5906 (15.0mm) 0.6260 (15.9mm) 15 0.107 7.09 8.27 10.24 0.750 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1600192S7R01 0.6299 (16.0mm) 0.6654 (16.9mm) 16 0.115 7.56 8.82 10.79 0.750 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1700204S7R01 0.6693 (17.0mm) 0.7047 (17.9mm) 17 0.122 8.03 9.37 11.34 0.750 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1800216S1R01 0.7087 (18.0mm) 0.7441 (18.9mm) 18 0.129 8.50 9.92 12.13 1.000 KTD10.0-19.9
TD1900228S1R01 0.7480 (19.0mm) 0.7835 (19.9mm) 19 0.136 8.98 10.47 12.68 1.000 KTD10.0-19.9
TD2000240S1R01 0.7874 (20.0mm) 0.8228 (20.9mm) 20 0.143 9.45 11.02 13.23 1.000 KTD20.0-26.9
TD2100252S1R01 0.8268 (21.0mm) 0.8622 (21.9mm) 21 0.150 9.92 11.57 13.78 1.000 KTD20.0-26.9
TD2200264S1R01 0.8661 (22.0mm) 0.9016 (22.9mm) 22 0.157 10.39 12.13 14.33 1.000 KTD20.0-26.9
TD2300276S9R01 0.9055 (23.0mm) 0.9409 (23.9mm) 23 0.165 10.87 12.68 15.04 1.250 KTD20.0-26.9
TD2400288S9R01 0.9449 (24.0mm) 0.9803 (24.9mm) 24 0.172 11.34 13.23 15.59 1.250 KTD20.0-26.9
TD2500300S9R01 0.9843 (25.0mm) 1.0197 (25.9mm) 25 0.179 11.81 13.78 16.14 1.250 KTD20.0-26.9
Notes:
– Metric bodies shown in Ecat
– PL dimension based off smallest diameter tip
Part Number